
種　　　目 参加組数

柳澤 守

大谷 風子

(リオン･国分寺市)

Ａブロック Ｂブロック

古武 和也 片岡 愛花

高橋 あすか 久徳 健介

(漢検２級) (フリー)

Ａブロック Ｂブロック Ｃブロック Ｄブロック

細溝 大介 石川 朋仁 石井 宏和 出口 陽菜

押谷 如奈 石川 蘭 土屋 みづき 本橋 晴

(シャトルメイツ) (ｒｍ＊（アールエム アスター）) (フリー) (フリー)

Ａブロック Ｂブロック Ｃブロック Ｄブロック

山本 武史 加藤 誠一朗 有泉 渉 松岡 孝諭

山本 のり恵 篠原 清子 有泉 ひろみ 松岡 美保

(ＹＧＨ) (ｒｍ＊（アールエム アスター）) (ダックス･ＡＲＢ) (Ｋ．Ｂ．Ｃ)

Ｅブロック

伊藤 遊

西村 優菜

(永友ＤＩＤ)

小林 亮介

香西 幸香

(フリー)

西田 慎一

松村 めぐみ

(ブイフィールド)

Ａブロック Ｂブロック

阪野 誠司 谷地舘 渉

高橋 玖未 谷地舘 明美

(羊猿会) (氷川クラブ)

Ａブロック Ｂブロック

小島 正弘 鈴木 充広

小島 典子 持田 めぐみ

(フリーフライト) (氷川クラブ)

4

6

10

8
（1ペア棄権）

5

４部

２部

３部

合計年齢
90歳以上

の部

合計年齢
110歳以
上の部

ブロック

10

16
（1ペア棄権）

25
(1ペア棄権)
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１部

合計年齢
120歳以
上の部

合計年齢
100歳以
上の部

優勝ペア



 

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部
順
位

高 佐 幸 宏

高 佐

高 佐 博 美

高 佐

（ Ｋ Ｎ Ｋ ）

高 橋 幸 紀

高 橋

海 老 澤 彩

海 老 澤

（ＳＢＣダイバーズ）

柳 澤 守

柳 澤

大 谷 風 子

大 谷

（ リ オ ン ）
（ 国 分 寺 市 ）

平 林 翔 馬

平 林

古 田 頌 子

古 田

（ライトホワイト）

中 村 俊 文

中 村

小 野 歩

小 野

（ ピ ク ル ス ）
（ フ リ ー ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-5

P 189-176

○

×

18-21
21- 7
15- 7

21-18
7-21
7-15

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

○

×

21-20
17-21
15-13

20-21
21-17
13-15

○

×

18-21
21-13
15-11

21-18
13-21
11-15

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 144-159

×

○

9-21
11-21

21- 9
21-11

○

×

21- 8
21-11

8-21
11-21

○

×

11-21
21-15
15- 8

21-11
15-21
8-15

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 182-112

○

×

21- 8
21-15

8-21
15-21

○

×

21-11
20-21
15- 9

11-21
21-20
9-15

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 123-179

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13 ４

M 1-3

G 5-6

P 172-184

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

渕 上 洸 輝

渕 上

成 毛 翠

成 毛

（ 一 般 ）

鈴 木 敦 也

鈴 木

三 木 彩

三 木

（ラブオール）

原 田 祐 也

原 田

宮路 いずみ

宮 路

（ラブオール）

堤 友 也

堤

岸岡 あかり

岸 岡

（ライトホワイト）

古 武 和 也

古 武

高橋 あすか

高 橋

（ 漢 検 ２ 級 ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 154-121

○

×

21-20
21-20

20-21
20-21

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

○

×

21- 8
21- 7

8-21
7-21

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

３
M 2-2

G 4-5

P 155-168

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
15-13

21-17
19-21
13-15

×

○

11-21
9-21

21-11
21- 9

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 132-179

×

○

21-17
19-21
13-15

17-21
21-19
15-13

×

○

13-21
11-21

21-13
21-11

４
M 1-3

G 3-7

P 148-190

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14 １

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-99

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

片 岡 愛 花

片 岡

久 徳 健 介

久 徳

（ フ リ ー ）

伊 藤 大 輔

伊 藤

吉 田 唯

吉 田

（ 永 友 Ｂ Ｃ ）

玉 木 利 弥

玉 木

深 見 奈 穂

深 見

（ラブオール）

柳 尾 昌 孝

柳 尾

高 橋 佳 希

高 橋

（ＳＢＣダイバーズ）

定 直 史 人

定 直

定 直 澄 子

定 直

（ ピ ク ル ス ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 177-113

○

×

21-10
15-21
15-13

10-21
21-15
13-15

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

４
M 1-3

G 4-7　　　　　　　　G-3

P 183-183　　　　　　P±0

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

○

×

16-21
21-12
15- 8

21-16
12-21
8-15

×

○

21-13
17-21
13-15

13-21
21-17
15-13

５
M 1-3

G 3-6　　　　　　　　G-3

P 151-174　　　　　　P-23

×

○

21-18
17-21
12-15

18-21
21-17
15-12

×

○

18-21
20-21

21-18
21-20

３
M 2-2

G 5-6

P 167-193

○

×

21-19
15-21
15- 9

19-21
21-15
9-15

２
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 167-182

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

桜 井 勇 人

桜 井

山下 真由美

山 下

（ フ リ ー ）
（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

佐 藤 拓 実

佐 藤

大 土 谷 和

大 土 谷

（ 大 戸 屋 ）

辛 剣 徳

辛

林 朋 佳

林

（ ス テ ラ ）

細 溝 大 介

細 溝

押 谷 如 奈

押 谷

（シャトルメイツ）

２
M 1-2

G 4-4　　　　　　　G±0

P 142-136　　　　　

×

○

21-12
20-21
9-15

12-21
21-20
15- 9

○

×

21-15
21-20

15-21
20-21

×

○

21-17
19-21
10-15

17-21
21-19
15-10

４
M 1-2

G 3-5　　　　　　　G-2

P 124-143　　　　　P-19

×

○

17-21
20-21

21-17
21-20

×

○

21-15
10-21
8-15

15-21
21-10
15- 8

３
M 1-2

G 2-4　　　　　　　G-2

P 104-121　　　　　P-17

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11 １

M 3-0

G 6-2

P 146-116
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　　各対戦結果



 勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大 谷 成 亀

大 谷

青木 はな子

青 木

（ピクルス）

佐 藤 雅 宣

佐 藤

宇佐美 杏奈

宇 佐 美

（ライトホワイト）

石 川 朋 仁

石 川

石 川 蘭

石 川

（ｒｍ＊（アールエム アスター））

諏 訪 慶 治

諏 訪

伊 藤 美 穂

伊 藤

（すすき野ＢＣ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 93-106

×

○

17-21
8-21

21-17
21- 8

×

○

15-21
11-21

21-15
21-11

○

×

21-10
21-12

10-21
12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-84

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

○

×

21- 6
21-11

6-21
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-71

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 53-126

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松 井 克 年

松 井

三 浦 由 貴

三 浦

（もえぎ野クラブ）

石 井 宏 和

石 井

土屋 みづき

土 屋

（ フ リ ー ）

奥 川 朝 也

奥 川

中谷 美沙樹

中 谷

（ライトホワイト）

浦 田 功

浦 田

植 木 加 代

植 木

（うえきッズ）
（ラブオール）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 81-126

×

○

3-21
17-21

21- 3
21-17

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13

×

○

16-21
15-21

21-16
21-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-87

○

×

21-18
21-20

18-21
20-21

○

×

21-10
21-19

10-21
19-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 122-93

○

×

21-16
21- 5

16-21
5-21 ３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-115

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ３ 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

舩 渡 川 暢

舩 渡 川

舩渡川 紗也

舩 渡 川

（ フ リ ー ）
（ Ｋ Ｎ Ｋ ）

塚 田 大 翔

塚 田

福島 さくら

福 島

（さつまいもとチョコレート）

【棄権】髙橋 凜

【棄権】髙橋

【棄権】髙橋 亜緒

【棄権】髙橋

（ Ａ Ｂ Ｃ ）
（ 一 般 ）

出 口 陽 菜

出 口

本 橋 晴

本 橋

（ フ リ ー ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 113-74

○

×

21-12
21-20

12-21
20-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 96-84

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

12-21
10-21

21-12
21-10

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ １
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-51

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

生田目 正則

生 田 目

松 尾 留 美

松 尾

（ ピ ク ル ス ）

亀 岡 宣 浩

亀 岡

西岡 佳世子

西 岡

（グリーンシャトル）

引 地 匠

引 地

新 井 遥 奈

新 井

（ｒｍ＊（アールエム アスター））

山 本 武 史

山 本

山本 のり恵

山 本

（ Ｙ Ｇ Ｈ ）

田 中 善 陽

田 中

藤田 しのぶ

藤 田

（ふきのとう）

４
M 1-3

G 2-6

P 136-146

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

×

○

18-21
14-21

21-18
21-14

×

○

19-21
14-21

21-19
21-14

×

○

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 74-168

×

○

8-21
9-21

21- 8
21- 9

×

○

3-21
12-21

21- 3
21-12

×

○

14-21
8-21

21-14
21- 8

２
M 3-1

G 6-3

P 160-137

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12

○

×

10-21
21-16
15- 9

21-10
16-21
9-15

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-101

○

×

21- 6
21-17

6-21
17-21 ３

M 2-2

G 5-4

P 153-139
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各対戦結果



 勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小野寺 正輝

小 野 寺

小野寺 望美

小 野 寺

（もえぎ野クラブ）

加藤 誠一朗

加 藤

篠 原 清 子

篠 原

（ｒｍ＊（アールエム アスター））

松 本 昌 義

松 本

石 渡 香 織

石 渡

（グリーンシャトル）

田 村 和 男

田 村

山 口 則 子

山 口

（バドライク）

高 山 清 市

高 山

高 山 明 美

高 山

（すすき野ＢＣ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 148-98

×

○

12-21
10-21

21-12
21-10

○

×

21-18
21-10

18-21
10-21

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 179-95

○

×

21- 5
21-13

5-21
13-21

○

×

21-17
19-21
15-10

17-21
21-19
10-15

○

×

19- 7
-Ｘ

7-19
Ｘ-

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 110-181

×

○

13-21
9-21

21-13
21- 9

×

○

21-19
10-21
11-15

19-21
21-10
15-11

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 160-157

○

×

21-20
21-18

20-21
18-21 ４

M 1-3

G 2-7

P 100-166

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

今 多 広 記

今 多

鈴木 由美子

鈴 木

（もえぎ野クラブ）
（ＭＩＤＯＲＩ）

【棄権】遠藤幸雄

【棄権】遠藤幸雄

【棄権】遠藤有香

【棄権】遠藤有香

（グリーンシャトル）

田 渕 祐 子

田 渕

塚 本 格

塚 本

（ Ｍ Ｋ ５ ）

分 部 秀 司

分 部

林 千 晶

林

（星ヶ丘ＢＣ）

有 泉 渉

有 泉

有泉 ひろみ

有 泉

（ ダ ッ ク ス ）
（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-3　　　　　　　　G+3

P 171-128　　　　　　P+43

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

18-21
21-14
15-13

21-18
14-21
13-15

○

×

21-20
21-18

20-21
18-21

×

○

20-21
13-21

21-20
21-13

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

３
M 2-2

G 6-4　　　　　　　  G+2

P 183-142

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

×

○

21-15
19-21
11-15

15-21
21-19
15-11

４
M 2-2

G 4-4　　　　　　　　G±0

P 159-124

○

×

21-20
21-20

20-21
20-21 １

M 3-1

G 6-3　　　　　　　　G+3

P 175-126　　　　　　P+49

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

千 葉 毅

千 葉

大 谷 留 美

大 谷

（ ピ ク ル ス ）

大 口 闘 史

大 口

松 本 幸

松 本

（ｒｍ＊（アールエム アスター））

松 岡 孝 諭

松 岡

松 岡 美 保

松 岡

（Ｋ．Ｂ．Ｃ）

小 島 公 平

小 島

公 文 陽 子

公 文

（第３グループ）

谷 平 洋 介

谷 平

谷 平 夏 実

谷 平

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

４
M 1-3

G 3-6

P 161-165

×

○

19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19

×

○

21-16
9-21
13-15

16-21
21- 9
15-13

○

×

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

×

○

18-21
20-21

21-18
21-20

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 152-141

×

○

17-21
20-21

21-17
21-20

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

×

○

16-21
15-21

21-16
21-15

１
M 4-0

G 8-2

P 192-158

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

○

×

21-20
20-21
15-11

20-21
21-20
11-15

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 96-168

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12 ２

M 3-1

G 7-2

P 178-147

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ４ 部
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

喜 多 浩 之

喜 多

小 野 智 子

小 野

（ ピ ク ル ス ）

伊 藤 遊

伊 藤

西 村 優 菜

西 村

（永友ＤＩＤ）

阿 部 陽 希

阿 部

川島 志依奈

川 島

（ ヘ ル シ ー ）

伊 勢 和 仁

伊 勢

尾名高 美咲

尾 名 高

（ 個 人 ）

舩 山 新

舩 山

溝 口 徳 恵

溝 口

（もえぎ野クラブ）

２
M 3-1

G 7-2

P 174-123

×

○

15-21
21-18
12-15

21-15
18-21
15-12

○

×

21-13
21- 5

13-21
5-21

○

×

21- 9
21-19

9-21
19-21

○

×

21-10
21-13

10-21
13-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 180-117

○

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

21- 7
21-11

7-21
11-21

３
M 1-3

G 3-6　　　　　　　　G-3

P 132-159

×

○

18-21
21-15
9-15

21-18
15-21
15- 9

○

×

21-10
21-14

10-21
14-21

４
M 1-3

G 3-7　　　　　　　　G-4

P 158-183

×

○

21-15
19-21
12-15

15-21
21-19
15-12

５
M 1-3

G 2-7　　　　　　　　G-5

P 116-178
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 勝 敗混合ダブルス合計90歳以上
順
位

森 勝 弘

森

吉 田 智 子

吉 田

（ Ｋ Ｎ Ｋ ）
（ フ リ ー ）

溝 部 俊 一

溝 部

山下 みつ溜

山 下

（リミックス）

小 林 亮 介

小 林

香 西 幸 香

香 西

（ フ リ ー ）

石 井 宏 和

石 井

山 口 茜

山 口

（ピクルス）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 114-98

○

×

21-19
21- 7

19-21
7-21

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

○

×

21-17
21-13

17-21
13-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-122

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

○

×

21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-82

○

×

21-13
21-15

13-21
15-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 96-126

勝 敗
混合ダブルス合計100歳以上
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

平本 靖司

平 本

福島 芳美

福 島

（ Ｋ Ｎ Ｋ ）

前田 宗成

前 田

窪田 征子

窪 田

（もえぎ野クラブ）
（ＭＭＢＣ）

西田 慎一

西 田

松村 めぐみ

松 村

（ブイフィールド）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 69-79

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 58-84

×

○

6-21
15-21

21- 6
21-15 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-48

勝 敗
混合ダブルス合計100歳以上
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中上 雄史

中 上

星野 和子

星 野

（もえぎ野クラブ）

武智 愛治

武 智

武智 千枝

武 智

（アズキとレモン）

大熊 達哉

大 熊

城山 優子

城 山

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-57

○

×

21-19
21-16

19-21
16-21

○

×

21- 8
21-14

8-21
14-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 77-73

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21
20-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 53-84

21- 9
21-13

２

０

21-15
21-16

２

０

21-12
21-10

２

０

西田 慎一
松村 めぐみ

（ブイフィールド）

中上 雄史
星野 和子

（もえぎ野クラブ）

平本 靖司
福島 芳美

（ＫＮＫ）

武智 愛治
武智 千枝

（アズキとレモン）

前田 宗成
窪田 征子

（もえぎ野クラブ）
（ＭＭＢＣ）

大熊 達哉
城山 優子

（ＡＲＢ）
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【合計100歳以上の部　順位決定戦】

＜優勝決定戦＞

＜３位決定戦＞

＜５位決定戦＞



勝 敗
混合ダブルス合計110歳以上
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

百上 幸一郎

百 上

高 科 庸 子

高 科

（ 虹 虹 ）
（ラブオール）

豊 泉 輝 彦

豊 泉

松 岡 稔 子

松 岡

（まっちゃん）

【OP】永田功

【OP】永田功

国 本 恵 子

国 本

（ フ リ ー ）

藤 原 光 寿

藤 原

佐々木 三千代

佐 々 木

（レインボークラブ）

阪 野 誠 司

阪 野

高 橋 玖 未

高 橋

（ 羊 猿 会 ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-3

P 160-110

○

×

21-10
21-14

10-21
14-21

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

13-21
21-14
15- 9

21-13
14-21
9-15

×

○

9-21
18-21

21- 9
21-18

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 144-107

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

21-12
21-11

12-21
11-21

×

○

20-21
16-21

21-20
21-16

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 0-168

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

４
M 1-3

G 3-6

P 138-133

×

○

19-21
10-21

21-19
21-10 １

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-92

勝 敗
混合ダブルス合計110歳以上
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

谷 地 舘 渉

谷 地 舘

谷地舘 明美

谷 地 舘

（氷川クラブ）

末 永 幸 司

末 永

小 方 裕 子

小 方

（ 羊 猿 会 ）

江 添 暢 聡

江 添

山 下 恵 理

山 下

（ み ず ほ ）

紺 谷 晃 規

紺 谷

柘植野 美和

柘 植 野

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）

高 橋 智 尚

高 橋

安 田 理 英

安 田

（まっちゃん）

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-106

○

×

21-12
21-20

12-21
20-21

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

○

×

21-11
21- 7

11-21
7-21

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 149-136

○

×

21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

21-20
21- 7

20-21
7-21

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16

４
M 1-3

G 2-6

P 105-152

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

×

○

7-21
11-21

21- 7
21-11

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 95-168

×

○

9-21
15-21

21- 9
21-15 ２

M 3-1

G 6-2

P 162-117

勝 敗
混合ダブルス合計120歳以上
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

越 川 康 明

越 川

越川 加代子

越 川

（シャトルメイツ）

【棄権】峰尾光一

【棄権】峰尾光一

【棄権】高橋真由美

【棄権】高橋真由美

（おおわだ金倶楽部）

小 島 正 弘

小 島

小 島 典 子

小 島

（フリーフライト）

田 中 正 人

田 中

矢 野 宣 子

矢 野

（もえぎ野クラブ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 120-56

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19

○

×

21- 7
21- 7

7-21
7-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-59

○

×

21-14
21- 9

14-21
9-21 ３

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 79-84

勝 敗
混合ダブルス合計120歳以上
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

木 村 英 一

木 村

中 島 敦 子

中 島

（ Ａ Ｒ Ｂ ）
（ＭＩＤＯＲＩ）

鈴 木 充 広

鈴 木

持田 めぐみ

持 田

（氷川クラブ）

栗 田 精 一

栗 田

荒 巻 恵 子

荒 巻

（竹山バドミントンクラブ）

二階堂 昌明

二 階 堂

金 澤 裕 子

金 澤

（ 東 小 倉 ）
（横浜ポピーズ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 124-131

×

○

19-21
21-20
9-15

21-19
20-21
15- 9

○

×

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-91

○

×

21-14
21- 5

14-21
5-21

○

×

21- 9
21-14

9-21
14-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 76-126

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13 ２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 107-99
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